
Metro Invitational Boys Varsity 
Round Lake Park, Eden Prairie  Sep. 14, 2013     5000 meters    Sunny, light breeze, 60s  
 
1 Eden Prairie      38    1    2    7    8   20   21   35   16:52.8  1:01.0  
2 Moorhead           94    4   11   19   29   31   47   50   17:18.4  1:01.9 
3 Wayzata               97   10   16   18   23   30   32        17:21.6  0:33.5 
4 Chanhassen      102    6   15   26   27   28   34   36   17:19.8  0:42.1 
5 Chaska              110    5    9   13   41   42   48   51   17:29.8  1:32.9 
6 Maple Grove      121    3   12   24   33   49   57        17:30.9  1:53.4 
7 Osseo              160   14   25   37   39   45   54   58   17:50.1  1:15.3 
8 Roseville           205   22   38   43   46   56   59   60   18:17.4  1:40.1 
9 Holy Family Cath. 206   17   40   44   52   53   55        18:14.6  1:25.9 
 
 
1. Eden Prairie 
    1  Cal Lawton, 12             16:22.1   
    2  Jacob Young, 12            16:28.4   
    7  Kevin Jeter, 10            17:04.7   
    8  Sean Hames, 11             17:05.4   
   20  Andrew Nelson, 12          17:23.0   
   21  Erik Savereide, 12         17:25.6   
   35  Mitchell Gardner, 11       17:52.3   
 

2. Moorhead 
    4  Josh Young, 12             16:41.3   
   11  Eric Wicklund, 10          17:07.9   
   19  Elijah Herrick, 10         17:22.5   
   29  Luke Lillehaugen, 11       17:36.7   
   31  Hunter Zbasnik, 11         17:43.2   
   47  Joseph Thibert, 10         18:28.8   
   50  Raehs Puetz, 10            18:35.4   
 

3. Wayzata 
   10  Connor Eastman, 12         17:07.1   
   16  Aaron Breyer, 12           17:14.2   
   18  Andrew Millan, 10          17:17.4   
   23  Paul Weiler, 9             17:28.6   
   30  Wes Heal, 10               17:40.6   
   32  Kevin Myers, 12            17:47.6   

 
    1     1  Cal Lawton, 12             16:22.1    Eden Prairie          
    2     2  Jacob Young, 12            16:28.4    Eden Prairie          
    3     3  Mitchell Dickerson, 11     16:37.5    Maple Grove           
    4     4  Josh Young, 12             16:41.3    Moorhead              
    5     5  Spencer Urick, 10          16:44.1    Chaska                
    6     6  Tyler Kobilarcsik, 11      16:52.7    Chanhassen            
    7     7  Kevin Jeter, 10            17:04.7    Eden Prairie          
    8     8  Sean Hames, 11             17:05.4    Eden Prairie          
    9     9  Zac Miller, 9              17:06.4    Chaska                
   10    10  Connor Eastman, 12         17:07.1    Wayzata               
   11    11  Eric Wicklund, 10          17:07.9    Moorhead              
   12    12  Sean Heaton, 12            17:08.2    Maple Grove           
   13    13  Nathan Hewitt, 12          17:08.6    Chaska                
   14    14  Adam Berkowitz, 12         17:09.4    Osseo                 
   15    15  Grant Magnuson, 11         17:10.5    Chanhassen            
   16    16  Aaron Breyer, 12           17:14.2    Wayzata               
   17    17  Jake Kirsch, 11            17:16.5    Holy Family Catholic  
   18    18  Andrew Millan, 10          17:17.4    Wayzata               
   19    19  Elijah Herrick, 10         17:22.5    Moorhead              
   20    20  Andrew Nelson, 12          17:23.0    Eden Prairie          
   21    21  Erik Savereide, 12         17:25.6    Eden Prairie          
   22    22  Collin Kiley, 10           17:26.3    Roseville             
   23    23  Paul Weiler, 9             17:28.6    Wayzata               
   24    24  Alex Miley, 9              17:28.9    Maple Grove           
   25    25  Mitch Cramer, 11           17:29.3    Osseo                 
   26    26  Hunter Elgren, 12          17:29.7    Chanhassen            
   27    27  Grant Smith, 11            17:31.4    Chanhassen            
   28    28  Mark Trautmann, 12         17:34.7    Chanhassen            
   29    29  Luke Lillehaugen, 11       17:36.7    Moorhead              
   30    30  Wes Heal, 10               17:40.6    Wayzata               
   31    31  Hunter Zbasnik, 11         17:43.2    Moorhead              
   32    32  Kevin Myers, 12            17:47.6    Wayzata               
   33    33  Kenny Ellingsen, 12        17:48.9    Maple Grove           
   34    34  Neal Smith, 11             17:49.3    Chanhassen            
   35    35  Mitchell Gardner, 11       17:52.3    Eden Prairie          
   36    36  Audie Lind, 12             17:55.2    Chanhassen            

   37    37  Mitchell Dehmer, 11        17:57.7    Osseo                 
   38    38  Josh Reece, 11             18:07.6    Roseville             
   39    39  Jason Schulte, 12          18:09.3    Osseo                 
   40    40  Danny Mahota, 11           18:12.4    Holy Family Catholic  
   41    41  Carter Bjorklund, 11       18:12.7    Chaska                
   42    42  Sam Shay, 11               18:16.9    Chaska                
   43    43  Haru Shimasaki, 10         18:20.0    Roseville             
   44    44  Joe Esenther, 10           18:22.3    Holy Family Catholic  
   45    45  Tanner Wetzel, 12          18:24.7    Osseo                 
   46    46  David Pellegrini, 12       18:26.5    Roseville             
   47    47  Joseph Thibert, 10         18:28.8    Moorhead              
   48    48  Matt Torntore, 12          18:29.2    Chaska                
   49    49  Collin Clark, 11           18:30.9    Maple Grove           
   50    50  Raehs Puetz, 10            18:35.4    Moorhead              
   51    51  Parker Bjorklund, 8        18:36.2    Chaska                
   52    52  Cameron McManus, 11       18:39.3    Holy Family Catholic  
   53    53  Steven Hoff, 11            18:42.3    Holy Family Catholic  
   54        Eric Gibbons, 9            18:49.2    Moorhead              
   55    54  Luc Robichaud, 11          18:50.3    Osseo                 
   56    55  David Nordstrand, 11       19:00.0    Holy Family Catholic  
   57    56  Dan Wahlstedt, 12          19:06.4    Roseville             
   58    57  Aaron Breidenback, 10      19:07.9    Maple Grove           
   59        Jamison Allen, 10          19:20.9    Moorhead              
   60    58  Sean Collins, 9            19:23.2    Osseo                 
   61    59  Tyler Graham, 11           19:28.1    Roseville             
   62    60  Devon Chiodo, 11           19:49.4    Roseville    


